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Project
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Type
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

HCP

Extra Billing
Physicians
Extra Billing
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians

Physicians

HCP

HCP

Specialty

Family Medicine
Psychiatry
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Acupuncture
Acupuncture
Not Assigned
Family Medicine
Not Assigned
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Ophthalmology
Family Medicine
Acupuncture
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine

Physical Medicine And
Rehabilitation

Acupuncture

Acupuncture

2015-01-01
2021-11-28

Referral
2020-07-15
2018-12-05
2020-07-15
2018-02-07
2019-10-02
2019-07-24
2015-12-14
2018-07-05
2020-06-30
2016-03-22
2020-03-11
2015-01-22
2017-01-31
2016-03-22
2015-11-19
2016-10-19
2018-03-28
2018-09-06
2016-08-16
2016-01-20
2017-09-13

2019-03-27

2014-05-06

2015-12-15

Filtered and sorted by the Report date.

Report
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-10-13
2021-06-23
2021-06-23
2021-06-23
2021-03-26
2021-03-26
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2020-12-09
2020-12-09
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-09-01
2020-07-15
2020-03-11
2020-03-11

2020-03-11

2020-01-27

2020-01-27

Settlement

2021-01-28

2021-07-19
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Project

s.22

December 16, 2021

Type

Physicians

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

HCP
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Extra Billing
Extra Billing
Extra Billing
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Extra Billing
Extra Billing
Extra Billing
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

HCP
Physicians
Physicians

Extra Billing

Physicians

Physicians

Specialty

Clinical Immunology and

Allergy
Psychiatry
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Acupuncture
Naturopaths
Family Medicine
Psychiatry
Family Medicine
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Family Medicine
Neurology
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Acupuncture
Optometrist
Family Medicine
Family Medicine

N/A

Family Medicine

Family Medicine

Referral

2017-03-21

2017-09-13
2017-09-13
2014-03-21
2014-05-06
2017-11-09
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2015-05-22
2009-03-05
2009-03-05
2009-03-05
2015-07-31
2016-05-26
2014-05-21
2015-05-22
2013-03-14
2015-11-19
2009-03-05
2009-03-05
2009-03-05
2016-05-26
2016-01-20
2016-06-06
2017-06-19
2014-10-08
2016-10-19

2008-06-04

2016-03-22

2014-11-26

Report

2019-12-11

2019-10-02
2019-10-02
2019-07-24
2019-07-11
2019-07-11
2019-05-29
2019-05-29
2019-05-29
2019-04-24
2019-04-24
2019-04-24
2019-03-27
2019-03-27
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-12-05
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-10-11
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-09-06
2018-07-05
2018-06-27
2018-06-27

2018-03-30

2018-03-28

2018-03-28

Settlement

2021-03-31

2021-04-12

2021-01-26

2021-05-20

2020-01-08
2020-03-11
2021-06-03
2021-01-21
2021-03-18

2019-11-19

2020-03-02
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Project
s.22

December 16, 2021

Type

Physicians

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

HCP

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

Physicians

Physicians

Specialty

Physical Medicine And

Rehabilitation
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Urology

Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Ophthalmology
Psychiatry
Anaesthesia
Acupuncture
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
General Surgery
Acupuncture
Acupuncture
Urology
Urology

Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Acupuncture
Family Medicine

Ophthalmology

Referral

2013-12-04

2013-10-10
2014-07-15
2013-12-04
2016-01-20
2016-08-16
2012-03-08
2013-09-04
2014-11-26
2015-01-22
2013-08-02
20105-01-22
2013-03-14
2013-10-10
2012-10-23
2014-05-06
2015-06-30
2015-03-26
2016-01-20
2016-02-12
2014-03-21
2013-04-23
2013-04-23
2014-03-21
2014-10-08
2013-07-03
2012-04-18
2014-11-26
2014-12-16
2013-03-14

2011-10-19

Report

2018-02-07

2018-02-07
2017-12-12
2017-12-12
2017-12-12
2017-09-13
2017-09-13
2017-09-13
2017-09-13
2017-09-13
2017-06-19
2017-05-16
2017-01-31
2017-01-31
2017-01-31
2016-11-18
2016-11-18
2016-10-19
2016-10-19
2016-10-19
2016-08-16
2016-08-16
2016-08-16
2016-08-16
2016-05-26
2016-05-26
2016-05-26
2016-05-22
2016-03-24
2016-03-22

2016-01-20

Settlement

2020-02-19

2020-09-16

2019-03-13

2021-03-30
2020-01-24
2018-10-31
2019-09-26
2018-08-02
2018-03-06
2018-11-30
2018-09-13
2018-09-13
2017-08-29
2018-12-18
2017-12-05
2017-02-21

2018-05-08

2018-12-28
2018-03-29
2018-02-15
2017-11-07
2017-12-01
2017-12-07
2016-08-16
2017-09-29
2017-02-23
2018-04-04

2017-07-31
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Project
s.22

December 16, 2021

Type
Physicians
Physicians
HCP
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians

N/A

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

Physicians

Physicians

Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
Physicians
HCP

Physicians

Physicians

Specialty
Urology
Psychiatry
Podiatrists
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
General Surgery
Family Medicine

Not Assigned

Family Medicine
Plastic Surgery

Family Medicine
Family Medicine

Acupuncture

Physical Medicine And

Rehabilitation

Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Midwifery

Family Medicine

Paediatrics

Referral
2013-09-04
2013-04-23
2013-04-30
2012-04-18
2014-05-21
2013-12-04
2013-10-10

2012-08-14

2014-01-30
2013-07-03
2013-04-23
2014-10-08
2013-04-30

2012-01-26

2013-12-04

2011-08-03
2011-06-01
2012-03-08
2014-03-21
2012-06-06
2013-04-30
2011-08-03

2012-06-06

Report
2016-01-20
2016-01-20
2015-12-14
2015-11-19
2015-11-19
2015-11-19
2015-11-19
2015-11-19

2015-09-09

2015-07-31
2015-07-31
2015-07-31
2015-07-31
2015-06-30

2015-05-22

2015-05-22

2015-03-26
2015-03-26
2015-03-26
2015-03-26
2015-03-26
2015-03-19
2015-01-22

2015-01-22

Settlement
2018-05-25
2017-07-26
2017-10-20
2017-03-30
2016-12-06
2017-05-18
2017-11-08
2017-06-19

2015-03-31

2017-04-04
2016-10-12
2016-12-22
2016-11-08
2016-06-10

2017-04-01

2018-02-05

2016-05-31
2016-07-05
2016-06-10
2016-03-02
2016-09-23
2016-10-14
2015-06-18

2017-02-08
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