## **Approved Audit Reports**

**COLUMBIA** Ministry of Health

Filtered and sorted by the Report date.

Date Start: **2015-01-01** 

Date End:

2021-11-28

2015-12-15

2020-01-27

2021-07-19

Report Printed: 2021-12-16 2:47:23 PM

Billing Integrity Program Audit and Investigations Branch

Ministry of Health

Report Printea: 2021-12-16 2:4	7:23 PIVI				
Project	Туре	Specialty	Referral	Report	Settlement
s.22	Physicians	Family Medicine	2020-07-15	2021-10-13	
	Physicians	Psychiatry	2018-12-05	2021-10-13	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2020-07-15	2021-10-13	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2018-02-07	2021-06-23	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2019-10-02	2021-06-23	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2019-07-24	2021-06-23	
	НСР	Acupuncture	2015-12-14	2021-03-26	
	НСР	Acupuncture	2018-07-05	2021-03-26	
	Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2020-06-30	2021-03-10	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-03-22	2021-03-10	
	Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2020-03-11	2021-03-10	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2015-01-22	2021-03-10	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2017-01-31	2020-12-09	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-03-22	2020-12-09	
	Physicians	Internal Medicine	2015-11-19	2020-10-28	
	Physicians	Ophthalmology	2016-10-19	2020-10-28	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2018-03-28	2020-10-28	
	HCP	Acupuncture	2018-09-06	2020-09-01	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-08-16	2020-07-15	
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-01-20	2020-03-11	2021-01-28
	Physicians	Family Medicine	2017-09-13	2020-03-11	
	Physicians	Physical Medicine And Rehabilitation	2019-03-27	2020-03-11	
	НСР	Acupuncture	2014-05-06	2020-01-27	

Page 1 of 4 December 16, 2021

Acupuncture

**HCP** 

s.22

Туре	Specialty	Referral	Report	Settlement
Physicians	Clinical Immunology and Allergy	2017-03-21	2019-12-11	2021-03-31
Physicians	Psychiatry	2017-09-13	2019-10-02	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2017-09-13	2019-10-02	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-03-21	2019-07-24	
НСР	Acupuncture	2014-05-06	2019-07-11	
НСР	Naturopaths	2017-11-09	2019-07-11	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-11-26	2019-05-29	
Physicians	Psychiatry	2014-11-26	2019-05-29	2021-04-12
Physicians	Family Medicine	2015-05-22	2019-05-29	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2019-04-24	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2019-04-24	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2019-04-24	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2015-07-31	2019-03-27	
Physicians	Internal Medicine	2016-05-26	2019-03-27	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-05-21	2018-12-05	2021-01-26
Physicians	Neurology	2015-05-22	2018-12-05	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-03-14	2018-12-05	2021-05-20
Physicians	Family Medicine	2015-11-19	2018-12-05	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2018-11-15	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2018-11-15	
Extra Billing	Not Assigned	2009-03-05	2018-10-11	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-05-26	2018-10-03	2020-01-08
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-01-20	2018-10-03	2020-03-11
НСР	Acupuncture	2016-06-06	2018-09-06	2021-06-03
НСР	Optometrist	2017-06-19	2018-07-05	2021-01-21
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-10-08	2018-06-27	2021-03-18
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-10-19	2018-06-27	2019-11-19
Extra Billing	N/A	2008-06-04	2018-03-30	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-03-22	2018-03-28	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-11-26	2018-03-28	2020-03-02

December 16, 2021 Page 2 of 4

s.22

Type	Specialty	Referral	Report	Settlement
Physicians	Physical Medicine And Rehabilitation	2013-12-04	2018-02-07	2020-02-19
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-10-10	2018-02-07	2020-09-16
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-07-15	2017-12-12	2019-03-13
Physicians	Urology	2013-12-04	2017-12-12	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-01-20	2017-12-12	2021-03-30
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-08-16	2017-09-13	2020-01-24
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-03-08	2017-09-13	2018-10-31
Physicians	Ophthalmology	2013-09-04	2017-09-13	2019-09-26
Physicians	Psychiatry	2014-11-26	2017-09-13	2018-08-02
Physicians	Anaesthesia	2015-01-22	2017-09-13	2018-03-06
НСР	Acupuncture	2013-08-02	2017-06-19	2018-11-30
Physicians	Family Medicine	2015-01-22	2017-05-16	2018-09-13
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-03-14	2017-01-31	2018-09-13
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-10-10	2017-01-31	2017-08-29
Physicians	General Surgery	2012-10-23	2017-01-31	2018-12-18
НСР	Acupuncture	2014-05-06	2016-11-18	2017-12-05
НСР	Acupuncture	2015-06-30	2016-11-18	2017-02-21
Physicians	Urology	2015-03-26	2016-10-19	2018-05-08
Physicians	Urology	2016-01-20	2016-10-19	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2016-02-12	2016-10-19	
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-03-21	2016-08-16	2018-12-28
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-04-23	2016-08-16	2018-03-29
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-04-23	2016-08-16	2018-02-15
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-03-21	2016-08-16	2017-11-07
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-10-08	2016-05-26	2017-12-01
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-07-03	2016-05-26	2017-12-07
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-04-18	2016-05-26	2016-08-16
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-11-26	2016-05-22	2017-09-29
НСР	Acupuncture	2014-12-16	2016-03-24	2017-02-23
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-03-14	2016-03-22	2018-04-04
Physicians	Ophthalmology	2011-10-19	2016-01-20	2017-07-31

December 16, 2021 Page 3 of 4

s.22

Туре	Specialty	Referral	Report	Settlement
Physicians	Urology	2013-09-04	2016-01-20	2018-05-25
Physicians	Psychiatry	2013-04-23	2016-01-20	2017-07-26
НСР	Podiatrists	2013-04-30	2015-12-14	2017-10-20
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-04-18	2015-11-19	2017-03-30
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-05-21	2015-11-19	2016-12-06
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-12-04	2015-11-19	2017-05-18
Physicians	General Surgery	2013-10-10	2015-11-19	2017-11-08
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-08-14	2015-11-19	2017-06-19
N/A	Not Assigned		2015-09-09	2015-03-31
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-01-30	2015-07-31	2017-04-04
Physicians	Plastic Surgery	2013-07-03	2015-07-31	2016-10-12
Physicians	Family Medicine	2013-04-23	2015-07-31	2016-12-22
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-10-08	2015-07-31	2016-11-08
НСР	Acupuncture	2013-04-30	2015-06-30	2016-06-10
Physicians	Physical Medicine And Rehabilitation	2012-01-26	2015-05-22	2017-04-01
Physicians	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	2013-12-04	2015-05-22	2018-02-05
Physicians	Family Medicine	2011-08-03	2015-03-26	2016-05-31
Physicians	Family Medicine	2011-06-01	2015-03-26	2016-07-05
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-03-08	2015-03-26	2016-06-10
Physicians	Family Medicine	2014-03-21	2015-03-26	2016-03-02
Physicians	Family Medicine	2012-06-06	2015-03-26	2016-09-23
HCP	Midwifery	2013-04-30	2015-03-19	2016-10-14
Physicians	Family Medicine	2011-08-03	2015-01-22	2015-06-18
Physicians	Paediatrics	2012-06-06	2015-01-22	2017-02-08

December 16, 2021 Page 4 of 4